The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACKPAD 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled
2025-03-01
2025-03-04
2025-03-06
2025-03-07
2025-03-08
2025-03-08
2025-03-10
2025-03-12
2025-03-13
2025-03-13
2025-03-14
2025-03-14
2025-03-14
2025-03-14
2025-03-14
2025-03-14
2025-03-14
2025-03-14
2025-03-14
2025-03-14
2025-03-14
2025-03-14
2025-03-14
2025-03-14
2025-03-14
2025-03-14
2025-03-14
2025-03-15
2025-03-15
2025-03-15
2025-03-15

2025-03-17
2025-03-19
2025-03-20
2025-03-20
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
DOLLARAMA #1191
CPC SCP
Amazon
DigiKey
ULINE *SHIP SUPPLIES
Amazon
MCMASTER-C
Amazon
Amazon
Grant to Lance Weaver
Grant to kieran
Grant to Daniel
Grant to Marcus Kauffman
Grant to tjvssr
Grant to Michael
Grant to Krishveer Singh
Grant to Alex Ren
Grant to awokolaw
Grant to Lukas Nagy
Grant to Ye Gao
Grant to Jonas Heilig
Grant to Chaas
Grant to IFunkyChunky
Grant to Vincent Ziemerink
Grant to joshchahal3
Grant to Lawri Darbyshire
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Lukas Nagy
Green Mountain Transit
Green Mountain Transit

Green Mountain Transit

Uber

Green Mountain Transit
Grant to Lucas Tang
Amazon.ca Prime Member
Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Hudson
Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

J1D)

txn AWHmMKY]J
txn a8HzrYZ
txn BZHGB7v
txn R2Ha55v
txn mAHp4mO0
txn zZVH2VgW
txn ZeH8Rna
txn NQHES5zN
txn 1ZHP4wg
txn 78HoKgB
txn vgHnRQn
txn nEH6xkM
txn pSH6aJW
txn PVHNnN20
txn ZeH8YPq
txn xQH4z0Y
txn 9KHgPY8
txn gnHrQbL
txn NQHEvwQ
txn K9H4Brw
txn 78HoKOm
txn gkHQKAw
txn nEH6xgL
txn p5SH6aYd
txn OXHm]0z
txn PVHNnBo
txn K9H4BXq
txn GKH8LwO
txn a8HzQ4y
txn R2HaXR5

txn LgHGXNI
txn MNHeOdr
txn 1ZHPbgo
txn MNHeOBd
txn r'YHXo8m
txn 8rH4vZR
txn XGHmo8G
txn mAHpr4k
txn vgHnKyA
txn JxHGAkO
txn xQH4PRb
txn BZHGwPo
txn oyHO02y2
txn OXHm2LB
txn SwHVx2o0

Amount

-$2.75
-$42.07
-$278.51
-$66.05
-$256.52
-$48.47
-$124.26
-$37.60
-$109.49
-$6.00
-$17.00
-$2.50
-$10.00
-$11.49
-$20.00
-$16.00
-$16.00
-$8.00
-$14.00
-$6.00
-$10.00
-$15.00
-$15.00
-$13.00
-$7.20
-$5.00
$9.69
-$6.00
-$6.00
-$4.00

-$4.77
-$2.00
-$20.00
-$8.04
-$10.79
-$10.78
-$10.60
-$11.00
-$10.92
-$11.00
-$10.85
$1.36
-$10.68
-$10.87
-$10.58

Balance
$1,688.83
$1,686.08
$1,644.01
$1,365.50
$1,299.45
$1,042.93

$994.46

$870.20
$832.60
$723.11
$717.11
$700.11
$697.61
$687.61
$676.12
$656.12
$640.12
$624.12
$616.12
$602.12
$596.12
$586.12
$571.12
$556.12
$543.12
$535.92
$530.92
$540.61
$534.61
$528.61
$524.61

$519.84
$517.84
$497.84
$489.80
$479.01
$468.23
$457.63
$446.63
$435.71
$424.71
$413.86
$415.22
$404.54
$393.67
$383.09



2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Grant to Alex Ren

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Alex Ren
Grant to Alex Ren

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Alex Ren
Grant to Alex Ren

Grant to Alex Ren

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Alex Ren
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Alex Ren
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Alex Ren
Grant to Alex Ren

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Alex Ren
Grant to Alex Ren

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Alex Ren
Transfer to Hackpad YSWS

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Grant to Alex Ren

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Alex Ren
Grant to Kenneth Wang

Grant to Edric

Grant to Ephram Elderkin

Grant to Goose

Grant to ShyMike

Grant to Junya

Grant to Eric Xie

Grant to Ezra Lederman

Grant to Gabi

Grant to Jayden Hyun Chun

Grant to Evan Yu

Grant to Jake Schuler

Grant to CinnamonRoll

Grant to drilllover123

Grant to Anson

Grant to Tanmay Garg

Grant to Jayson Sone

Grant to Sean Nguyen

txn vgHnKgA
txn yXHBN2e
txn ZeH8xxl
txn R2HaxQY
txn NQHEKKkB
txn 5SwHVxEo
txn AWHmMRS8P
txn YRHOLEn
txn KkWH6aM2
txn p5SH60N9
txn kWHG6a]2
txn gkHQ91x
txn 1ZHPbxd
txn brHXKVo
txn WBHb5avz
txn ZeH85]W
txn yXHBaM5
txn JxHGgNp
txn AWHmlke
txn R2Hax04
txn evHJNKG
txn zVH2b75
txn 66Hy70R
txn 78Hozra
txn pSH6VME
txn PVHN]Jmz
txn WBH50nZ
txn ZeH85q0O
txn AWHmIXY
txn EyHY9Vz
txn yXHBaPW
txn SwHVnwA
txn 4dHMY6M
txn vgHnGOL
txn a8Hzko8
txn NQHE4IL
txn mAHpYzX
txn YRHO]JI6
txn kWH6Wbx
txn BZHGxR8
txn VOHZxVM
txn 5wHVnP6
txn BZHGxvx
txn AWHmIMo
txn EyHY9No
txn QmHzwmX
txn XGHmMJAV
txn VOHZx74
txn mAHpPYb5
txn 2zHlAaa
txn oyHOZYL
txn 4dHMYav
txn MNHeGoz
txn BZHGxdQ
txn LgHGOZg
txn 0eHQIx7
txn a8Hzk46
txn GkH8ywX
txn R2HanR]
txn_evH]prm
txn brHXaBd
txn zVH2bIN
txn 1ZHPNIY

-$10.75
-$10.58
-$9.98
-$10.60
-$10.90
-$10.75
-$10.58
-$10.80
-$10.89
-$10.75
-$10.48
-$10.58
-$10.58
-$10.85
-$10.89
-$17.56
-$17.56
-$17.56
-$17.56
-$2.00
$2.00
-$2.00
$2.00
-$2.00
-$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$16.00
-$3.00
$3.00
-$3.00
$3.00
$3,000.00
-$16.47
-$17.72
-$17.72
-$17.72
-$17.72
-$17.56
-$17.72
-$17.72
-$17.72
-$10.68
-$2.00
$2.00
-$5.00
-$3.50
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$4.00
-$10.00
-$6.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$20.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$10.00
-$14.00
-$10.00
-$5.00
-$5.00

$372.34
$361.76
$351.78
$341.18
$330.28
$319.53
$308.95
$298.15
$287.26
$276.51
$266.03
$255.45
$244.87
$234.02
$223.13
$205.57
$188.01
$170.45
$152.89
$150.89
$152.89
$150.89
$152.89
$150.89
$147.89
$150.89
$152.89
$168.89
$165.89
$168.89
$165.89
$168.89
$3,168.89
$3,152.42
$3,134.70
$3,116.98
$3,099.26
$3,081.54
$3,063.98
$3,046.26
$3,028.54
$3,010.82
$3,000.14
$2,998.14
$3,000.14
$2,995.14
$2,991.64
$2,986.64
$2,981.64
$2,977.64
$2,967.64
$2,961.64
$2,956.64
$2,951.64
$2,946.64
$2,926.64
$2,921.64
$2,916.64
$2,906.64
$2,892.64
$2,882.64
$2,877.64
$2,872.64



2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-23
2025-03-24
2025-03-24
2025-03-24
2025-03-24
2025-03-24
2025-03-24
2025-03-24
2025-03-25
2025-03-25
2025-03-26
2025-03-26
2025-03-26
2025-03-27
2025-03-27
2025-03-27
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-29
2025-03-30

Grant to Nimit

Grant to Khushi

Grant to Arnav

Grant to Mohammed Zaid

Grant to James

Grant to luna

Grant to Noololly

Grant to randomballman

Grant to Krish Maity

Grant to Kushagra Sharma

Grant to Paul

Grant to Manni

Grant to arthurdjiomou711

Grant to Evan

Grant to Sunni

Grant to Rob

Grant to zibam.08

Grant to Tom Daamen

Grant to Layan

Grant to William Chen

Grant to Jorge Peregrin Alconchel
Grant to Astral

Grant to Dave

Grant to Kristof

Grant to Linus

Grant to Arjav

Grant to CT5

Grant to Janek

Grant to Maxi

Grant to Henry Shao

Grant to Ivy

Grant to alexp

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to alexp
Grant to Alex P

Topup of grant to Evan Yu

Topup of grant to Edric

Topup of grant to Evan

Topup of grant to Alex P

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Sean Nguyen
Grant to piplup7575

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to awokolaw
Amazon

Amazon

Topup of grant to Alex P

Grant to Souptik

Grant to Krishnan

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Krishnan
THE HACK FOUNDATION
Donation from ALEX PARK
Donation from EVAN YU

Donation from ALEX P

Topup of grant to Michael

Transfer to Hackpad YSWS

Topup of grant to Michael

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Jonas Heilig
WITHDRAWN: $3,566.46. DEPOSITED: $3,100.87.

txn d7HrqZO
txn wNH2gml
txn 66Hy7Q9
txn 8rH4YL6
txn rYHXvOn
txn 78Hozbe
txn vgHnGLK
txn gkHQbnb
txn nEH6aJX
txn pSHG6VNx
txn OXHmPBm
txn PVHN]J4G
txn WBH500A
txn ZeH85pE
txn AWHmINo
txn EyHY9ro
txn yXHBanM
txn 5SwHVnBw
txn KWH6WdG
txn JxHGgp7
txn xQH4mpL
txn 9KHgapr
txn gnHr5VA
txn NQHE4n9
txn QmHzwPX
txn XGHmJWV
txn VOHZxK4
txn mAHpPYqgS
txn 2zHlAga
txn oyHOZLL
txn 4dHMYev
txn MNHeGVz
txn 1ZHPNgY
txn d7HrqyO
txn a8HzkLn
txn 66Hy7g2
txn WBH50Yx
txn QmHzwky
txn 78HozwO
txn xQH4m50
txn ZeH85V0
txn VOHgyO9
txn YRHOJNX
txn oyHO0Zkd
txn gkHR7AG
txn oyHo8xg
txn brH70yM
txn brH7025
txn gnHr5dq
txn LgHGOGa
txn 2zHIApL
txn pSHoxXo
txn VOHgOv7
txn kKWHORgM
txn d7HYv8z

-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$8.00
-$8.00
-$10.00
-$5.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$5.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$5.00
-$12.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$3.50
-$10.00
-$5.00
-$8.00
-$9.00
-$7.00
-$10.00
-$12.00
-$10.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$20.00
$20.00
-$20.00
-$3.00
-$0.25
-$2.00
-$29.00
$0.02
-$5.00
$3.73
-$30.00
-$16.47
-$1.00
-$12.00
-$5.00
$5.00
-$1,276.00
$19.00
$3.00
$1.00
-$4.00
$4.00
-$20.00
$1.07

$2,862.64
$2,852.64
$2,842.64
$2,832.64
$2,824.64
$2,816.64
$2,806.64
$2,801.64
$2,791.64
$2,781.64
$2,771.64
$2,766.64
$2,756.64
$2,746.64
$2,741.64
$2,729.64
$2,719.64
$2,709.64
$2,699.64
$2,696.14
$2,686.14
$2,681.14
$2,673.14
$2,664.14
$2,657.14
$2,647.14
$2,635.14
$2,625.14
$2,620.14
$2,615.14
$2,610.14
$2,590.14
$2,610.14
$2,590.14
$2,587.14
$2,586.89
$2,584.89
$2,555.89
$2,555.91
$2,550.91
$2,554.64
$2,524.64
$2,508.17
$2,507.17
$2,495.17
$2,490.17
$2,495.17
$1,219.17
$1,238.17
$1,241.17
$1,242.17
$1,238.17
$1,242.17
$1,222.17
$1,223.24
$1,223.24

HackPad is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from HackPad's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



